M1800001106

Office Use Only



900321392649

2018 DEC - 7 AM 9: 35 SECRE PARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FL

2018 DEC - T M IO 52

ĐĐC LÚ 🔈

S. PRATHER

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY

1201 Hays Street

Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

ACCOUNT NO. : I2000000195

REFERENCE : 517584, 7933723

AUTHORIZATION : Squelle le man

COST LIMIT : `\$ 125.00

ORDER DATE : December 6, 2018

ORDER TIME : 12:49 PM

ORDER NO. : 517584-035

CUSTOMER NO: 7933723

FOREIGN FILINGS

NAME: ON LOCATION EVENTS, LLC

XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: LL)

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

CERTIFIED COPY

XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY

CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Emily Croft -- EXT# 62925

EXAMINER:

COVER LETTER

• ,

TO:	Registration Secunities of Corp							
SUBJE		Events, LLC						
Name of Limited Liability Company								
		by Foreign Limited Liability Coabmitted to register the above re						
Please re	eturn all correspon	dence concerning this matter to	the following:					
	Name of Person							
Firm/Company								
1 mile Company								
Address								
City/State and Zip Code								
		E-mail address: (to be	used for future annua	l report not	ification)			
For furth	ner information cor	ncerning this matter, please call:						
			at (_)				
	1	Name of Contact Person	Area Code	Day	time Telephone Number			
	MAILING ADD Division of Corpo Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 33	oration s on		Division Registrat Clifton B 2661 Exe	of Corporations ion Section uilding cutive Center Circle icc, FL 32301			
Enclosed	is a check for the ☐ \$125.00 Filing	following amount: Fee \$\sum \text{\$\sum \$130.00 Filing Fee \delta}\$ Certificate of Status	& 🗀 \$155.00 Fili Certified Copy	-	☐ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Co of Status & Certified Cop			

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

On Location Events, Ll	LC			
(Name of Fore	ign Limited Liability C	Company: must include "	Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C.	." or "LLC.")
(If name unavailable, enter al Liability Company," "L.L.C.		for the purpose of transac	ting business in Florida. The alternat	e name must include "Limited
2. DE		,	-3378193	
(Jurisdiction under the law company is organized)	of which foreign limite	ed liability	(FEI number, if applic	rable)
4	(Date first tran	nsacted business in Florid	a, if prior to registration.) to determine penalty liability)	
5. 805 Third Avenue, 31s			to determine penanty fracting)	
J				
		et Address of Principal Of	fice)	2018 DEC
6. 805 Third Avenue, 31s	t Floor, New York, N	NY 10022		
		(Mailing Address)		
7. Name and street addres	<u>s</u> of Florida registere	ed agent: (P.O. Box N	OT acceptable)	men e
Name:	Corporation Service	e Company		35 FL
Office Address:	1201 Hays Street			
	Tallahassee		, Florida 32301 (Zip code	
Registered agent's accep	to man:	(City)	(Zip code	:)
Having been named as re designated in this applica	gistered agent and to tion, I hereby accept ons of all statut <mark>e</mark> s rel	t the appointment as re lative to the proper and ered agent. co Company	cess for the above stated limited registered agent and agree to act a complete performance of my defending Crost Emily Crost signature Asst. Vice President	in this capacity. I further agree luties, and I am familiar with and
8. The name, title or capa	icity and address of t	he person(s) who has/h	ave authority to manage is/are:	
See attached				
jurisdiction under the law of the translator must be su	of which it is organiz (bmitted)	Signature of an author		on of the certificate under oath
This document is executed submitted in a document to	the Department of S	section 605.0203 (1) (b State constitutes a third Lavallee). Florida Statutes. I am aware that degree felony as provided for in s	at any false information (817.155, F.S.

Typed or printed name of signee

On Location Events, LLC

Manager/Business Address

John Collins- 805 Third Avenue, 31st Floor, New York, NY 10022
Gerry Cardinale- 805 Third Avenue, 31st Floor, New York, NY 10022
Mike Zabik- 805 Third Avenue, 31st Floor, New York, NY 10022
George Pyne- 805 Third Avenue, 31st Floor, New York, NY 10022
Jeff Roth- 805 Third Avenue, 31st Floor, New York, NY 10022
Kevin LaForce-805 Third Avenue, 31st Floor, New York, NY 10022
John Anthony-805 Third Avenue, 31st Floor, New York, NY 10022
Rodney Cohen-805 Third Avenue, 31st Floor, New York, NY 10022

Page 1



I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "ON LOCATION EVENTS, LLC" IS DULY

FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD

STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS

OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE SIXTH DAY OF DECEMBER, A.D. 2018.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "ON LOCATION EVENTS, LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE TWENTY-THIRD DAY OF FEBRUARY, A.D. 2015.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN PAID TO DATE.

Authentication: 204042613

Date: 12-06-18